RADIANCE
RADIANCE
2 www.thorlux.com/radiance Mar. 21
The Thorlux Radiance is a UK designed and manufactured LED
edge-lit panel built to a high specification. It uses fire retardant
exposed parts and the control gear is housed in a metallic
enclosure securely fixed to the rear of the luminaire.
Versions are available for use with exposed T ceilings, solid ceilings

1200 x 300* RAD 16878 4.2
* For use with recessed luminaires
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
600 x 600 Radiance 16W Opal Smart for recessing into plasterboard ceiling -
RAD 16400D/RAD 16877
RADIANCE
PHOTOMETRIC GUIDE
600 x 600 - OPAL
Luminaire Lumen Output
16W = 2335lm
28W = 4130lm
38W = 5375lm
51W = 7650lm
1200 x 300 - OPAL
Luminaire Lumen Output
16W = 2255lm
28W = 4011lm
38W = 5180lm
51W = 7315lm
600 x 600 - LOW GLARE
Luminaire Lumen Output
16W = 2085lm
28W = 3715lm
38W = 4770lm
51W = 6695lm l
l Exceeds EN12464-1 / LG7 3000 cd/m² limit
CANDELAS PER 1000 LUMENS
100
200
300
400
TRANSVERSE AXIAL
600x600
opal
CANDELAS PER 1000 LUMENS
100
200
300
TRANSVERSE AXIAL
400
600x600
LG7
CANDELAS PER 1000 LUMENS
100
200
300
400
TRANSVERSE AXIAL
1200x300
opal
WEB LINK >
“PLUG AND PLAY”
LIGHTING CABLE
MANAGEMENT
14 www.thorlux.com/radiance Mar. 21
RANGE RADIANCE
HIGH COLOUR RENDERING RA90+
VERSIONS AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER
1200 x 600mm VERSIONS AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER
RECESSED - FINISHED ANODISED SILVER
NOMINAL
SIZE (mm) LED
OPAL
VERSION
LG7:2015
VERSION
APPROX.
kg CIRCUIT
SM
A
RT
600 x 600
16W RAD 16400 RAD 16721 7.0 D/SS